
Espresso 
Substitute either oat or almond for no
additional upcharge!

Espresso Shot (double/quad)
Americano 
Latte
Cappuccino
Dirty Chai
Tiger's Eye (on the rocks)
Cortado/Macchiato/Flat White
Shaken  Espresso

Column 15 Cold Brew
Nitro Cold Brew                    
 (Obsidian, Nebula, Ember, Amethyst)
Nitro Creme 
Amethyst Nitro Tea Creme

Flights 
Nitro Creme 
Hot Latte
Hot Chocolate  
Italian Soda
Nitro Cold Brew 

Fresh Brew
Drip Coffee
(Colombian Dark, Guatemalan
Medium, Ethiopian Light, Peruvian
Decaf)
Pourover
French Press(17/34oz) 

Non-Coffee
Chai Latte
Matcha Latte
London Fog
Steamer
Hot Chocolate/Cider
Italian Soda

Loose Leaf Teas

Specialty Flavors
· Butter Beer · Chocolate Cream · Cinnabunn · Honeybee · Lavender Chocolate Mint · Milky Way ·

Salty Valentine · Snickerdoodle · Toasted Rose · Vanilla Rose ·
 

5/6
 

6/7.5
6/7.5

 

16.5
16.5
14
10
8

       3/4

       4/5
4.5/7.5

3/4
3/4

5/6.5
5/6.5
6/7.5

6
3.50
5/6.5

5/6.5
6/7.5
6/7.5
3/4
3/4
3/4

4/5.5

Syrups 
Brown Sugar Cinnamon

Butter Rum 
Cane Sugar
Chocolate

Green Mint
Cookie Dough 

SF Brown Sugar Cinnamon
SF Butter Rum
SF Chocolate

SF Cookie Dough
SF Hazelnut 

SF Salted Caramel
SF Vanilla

Hazelnut
Hibiscus
Lavender

Lemon
Lime

Orange

Raspberry
Rose 

Salted Caramel
Strawberry

Vanilla Bean
White Chocolate

Add-Ons
Syrup
Espresso Shot 
Sweet Foam

.75
1
1 Provided locally by Discover Teas 

Ask to see our seasonal tea menu!

16oz 20oz 20oz 12oz



PANINI BOARDS
Paninis come on italian bread and are served with a dill pickle spear, kettle chips, and

your choice of marinara, honey mustard or house dipping sauce. 

Premium Italian              13.5
Sliced prosciutto, fresh mozzarella, 
fire roasted tomatoes, pesto and
arugula and baby spinach

Smoked Turkey           12.5
Mesquite smoked turkey, 
fresh mozzarella, pesto, 
baby spinach and arugula

Raspberry Ham               12.5
Honey smoked ham, raspberry 
preserves, and sharp cheddar cheese

Veggie Deluxe               11.5
Baby spinach and arugula, 
fresh mozzarella, banana peppers, 
fire roasted tomatoes and pesto 

Mozzarella Pesto              9.5
Fresh mozarella and pesto with garlic
butter

BAGEL BOARDS
Freshly toasted and served with your choice of spread and topping 

New York Style   5
Asiago Cheese    6 

Choose Spread
Basil & Garlic Butter

Whipped Cream Cheese

Choose Topping 
Everything Bagel Seasoning 

Italian Spices 

BAKED GOODS
Brownie 
GF Brownie
Scones 
Espresso Cookie  

Cronut
Muffin
Quichant
Breakfast Sandwich

3.85

4.50
3.75

3.75
4.75

6
6.50

3.85



Coppola Director's Cut Cabernet Sauvignon             12.5/39 
Seaglass Rose                                                                      7.5/24 
Nitro Wine                                                                            8.5
Champagne                                                                          7.5
Mimosa                                                                                  6.5
Mimosa Pitcher (50oz)                                                       38

Beer and Wine Menu
Select wines are available by the glass or bottle.

Red Wine             10/31
Substance Pinot Noir
Substance Cabernet 

White Wine           9/27
Substance Chardonnay
Substance Sauvignon Blanc

Beer
Cases Available Upon Request

House Wine 

Other Wine Selections

Ciroc                                                                                       7.5
Coastal Whiskey Lemonade                                            7
Buskey Hard Cider                                                             6
VBC Freeverse                                                                     4.5
Lady Hefeweizen Ale                                                         7
Hardywood Pumpkin                                                        5
VBC Oktoberfest                                                                 7
Devils Backbone Vienna Lager                                       4
Devils Backbone Tequila Smash                                    5.5


