



Ţ

16oz 20oz

20oz 12oz

Co	lumn	15	Co	d	Brew
----	------	----	----	---	-------------

Nitro Cold Brew	5/6
(Obsidian, Nebula, Ember, Amethyst)	
Nitro Creme	6/7.5
Amethyst Nitro Tea Creme	6/7.5

Flights	
Nitro Creme	16.5
Hot Latte	16.5
Hot Chocolate	14
Italian Soda	10
Nitro Cold Brew	8

Fresh Brew

Drip Conee	
(Colombian Dark, Guatemalan	
Medium, Ethiopian Light, Peruvia	ın
Decaf)	
Pourover	

<i>-</i> 000,	
Pourover	4/5
French Press(17/34oz)	4.5/7.5

Add-Ons

Syrup	./5
Espresso Shot	1
Sweet Foam	1

Saity valentine · Snickerdoodle · I

Brown Sugar Cinnamon	Hazelnı
Butter Rum	Hibiscu
Cane Sugar	Lavend
Chocolate	Lemor
Green Mint	Lime
Cookie Dough	Orang

Espresso

Substitute	either	oat or	almond	for	no
additional	upcha	rge!			

Espresso Shot (double/quad)	3/4
Americano	3/4
Latte	5/6.5
Cappuccino	5/6.5
Dirty Chai	6/7.5
Tiger's Eye (on the rocks)	6
Cortado/Macchiato/Flat White	3.50
Shaken Espresso	5/6.5

Non-Coffee

3/4

ut

Chai Latte	5/6.5
Matcha Latte	6/7.5
London Fog	6/7.5
Steamer	3/4
Hot Chocolate/Cider	3/4
Italian Soda	3/4

Loose Leaf Teas

Ask to see our seasonal tea menu!

Provided locally by Discover Teas

Specialty Flavors

· Butter Beer · Chocolate Cream · Cinnabunn · Honeybee · Lavender Chocolate Mint · Milky Way · Salty Valentine · Snickerdoodle · Toasted Rose · Vanilla Rose ·

Raspberry Rose Salted Caramel Strawberry Vanilla Bean White Chocolate SF Brown Sugar Cinnamon
SF Butter Rum
SF Chocolate
SF Cookie Dough
SF Hazelnut
SF Salted Caramel
SF Vanilla



Paninis come on italian bread and are served with a dill pickle spear, kettle chips, and your choice of marinara, honey mustard or house dipping sauce.

Premium Italian

13.5

Sliced prosciutto, fresh mozzarella, fire roasted tomatoes, pesto and arugula and baby spinach

Raspberry Ham

12.5

Honey smoked ham, raspberry preserves, and sharp cheddar cheese

Mozzarella Pesto

9.5

Fresh mozarella and pesto with garlic butter

Smoked Turkey 12.5

Mesquite smoked turkey, fresh mozzarella, pesto, baby spinach and arugula

Veggie Deluxe

11.5

Baby spinach and arugula, fresh mozzarella, banana peppers, fire roasted tomatoes and pesto



Freshly toasted and served with your choice of spread and topping

New York Style 5 Asiago Cheese 6

Choose Spread

Basil & Garlic Butter

Whipped Cream Cheese

Choose Topping

Everything Bagel Seasoning Italian Spices

Brownie	3.85	Cronut	3.75
GF Brownie	3.85	Muffin	4.75
Scones	4.50	Quichant	6
Espresso Cookie	3.75	Breakfast Sandwich	6.50



C(I)LUMN¹⁵

THE SCIENCE OF GOOD COFFEE

Beer and Wine Menu

Select wines are available by the glass or bottle.

House Wine

Red Wine10/31White Wine9/27Substance Pinot NoirSubstance ChardonnaySubstance CabernetSubstance Sauvignon Blanc

Other Wine Selections

Coppola Director's Cut Cabernet Sauvignon	12.5/39
Seaglass Rose	7.5/24
Nitro Wine	8.5
Champagne	7.5
Mimosa	6.5
Mimosa Pitcher (50oz)	38
Beer Casas Available Upon Dogwast	
Cases Available Upon Request Ciroc	7.5
Coastal Whiskey Lemonade	7
Buskey Hard Cider	6
VBC Freeverse	4.5
Lady Hefeweizen Ale	7
Hardywood Pumpkin	5
VBC Oktoberfest	7
Devils Backbone Vienna Lager	4

5.5

Devils Backbone Tequila Smash